Medway Core Strategy - Stakeholder Workshop
Lodge Hill, Chattenden Strategic Allocation
NIGHTINGALE COMPENSATION HABITAT MEETING
Friday 9™ November 2012 at 09.30 hrs to 14.45 hrs
The Dance Studio, First Floor, The Brook Theatre, Chatham

AGENDA

Programme:

09.30

10.00
10.10
10.15
10.25
10.45

11.15
12.00

12.15

13.00
13.45
14.30
14.45

Register & Coffee

Welcome (Robin Cooper)

Round table introductions

Aims for the day and workshop programme (Brian McCutcheon)

Summary of conclusions from Technical Workshop held 25 September (Tom Tew)
Quantum and condition of retained habitat and associated nightingale population
(Tom Tew and Chris Hewson)

Discussion - Methods to determine mitigation/compensation package (Tom Tew)

Temporal Lag (Tom Tew)

Lunch

Options for receptor sites (Martin Hall)
Potential compensation package (Tom Tew)
Summary of next steps

Close



