# Medway Core Strategy - Stakeholder Workshop Lodge Hill, Chattenden Strategic Allocation

#### **NIGHTINGALE COMPENSATION HABITAT MEETING**

### Friday 9<sup>th</sup> November 2012 at 09.30 hrs to 14.45 hrs

## The Dance Studio, First Floor, The Brook Theatre, Chatham AGENDA

Programme:

09.30	Register & Coffee
10.00	Welcome (Robin Cooper)
10.10	Round table introductions
10.15	Aims for the day and workshop programme (Brian McCutcheon)
10.25	Summary of conclusions from Technical Workshop held 25 September (Tom Tew)
10.45	Quantum and condition of retained habitat and associated nightingale population
	(Tom Tew and Chris Hewson)
11.15	Discussion - Methods to determine mitigation/compensation package (Tom Tew)
12.00	Temporal Lag (Tom Tew)
12.15	Lunch
13.00	Options for receptor sites (Martin Hall)
13.45	Potential compensation package (Tom Tew)
14.30	Summary of next steps
14.45	Close